
Member Name Key Contact Email
Alantra Leasing Inc Melissa Brown melissa@alantraleasing.com

Alberts Draperies Inc. Mike Albert info@albertdraperies.com
All Terrain Enterprise Ltd Brett McAloney allterrain19@gmail.com

AP&P Enterprises Ltd Robert McRae rob@appenterprises.ca
Arrow Construction Products Ltd. Randy Chase chaser@arrowco.ca
Ascension Elevating Devices Ltd. David McKenzie david@ascensionelevatingdevices.com

Atlantic Air Cleaning Specialists Ltd. Bob Milne bob@aircleaning.ca
Atlantic Roofers Ltd. Perry Fry pfry@atlanticroofers.com
Atlantic Windoor Ltd. Mark Hughes customerservice@windoor.ca

Avondale Construction Bruce Smite bsmith@avondaleconstruction.com
Belfor Wanda Mitton wanda.mitton@ca.belfor.com

Belle Bay Construction Inc. David Ness / Chris Clark dness@bellebay.ca
Bird Construction Scott Mugridge saintjohn.info@bird.ca

Bird Stairs Barrie Younker/Brad Fraser byounker@birdstairs.ca/bfraser@birdstairs.ca
Bourque Industrial Ltd. John Bourque jbourque@bourqueindustrial.com

Brock Canada Industrial Ltd Gerry Gray gerry.gray@brockgroup.com
Burley Electric Ltd. Adam Burley burleyelectric@outlook.com

Cam Roc Construction Everett Erb camrock@bellaliant.com
Chandler Alarm & Communications Doug Osborne osborne.doug@chandlersales.com

Charco Marine Ltd. Mel Young / Paul Knox fundycontractors@nb.aibn.com
Classic Construction Kent Duggan classic@nbnet.nb.ca / kentduggan@live.com

Coastal Entrance Solutions Matt Clark mclark@coastaldoor.com
Cossey Corporation James Cossey pjcossey@hotmail.com

Debly Enterprises Ltd. Majid Debly / Andrew Giberson andrew@debly.ca
Dowd Roofing Inc. Peter Wilson info@dowdgroup.ca

Eddy Group Limited Dawn Battiste dawn.battiste@eddygroup.com
Elegant Flooring Ltd. Keith Ryan / Cy Lipton kryan@elegantflooring.ca

Emco Corporation Marlene Henri mhenri@emcoltd.com
Enbridge Gas New Brunswick Craig McClintock craig.mcclintock@enbridge.ca

Extreme Air Ltd Walter Wilcox walter@extremeairltd.com
E-Zee Gas Services Ed Zelward / Ashley Zelward ashley@ezeegas.com

FCS Flooring & Concrete Solutions Ltd. Corey Childs / Robert Hollett corey.childs@nb.aibn.com / rob.hollett@nb.aibn.com
Fero Waste & Recycling Inc. Wade Cole wcole@fero.ca
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Filtration Plus Ltd. David Kerr dkerr@filtrationplus.ca
First Choice Ventilation Ltd. Patrick Flood / Eric Chisholm pflood@firstchoiceventilation.com

Frontier Technologies Michelle Joseph mjoseph@kerrgroup.com
Fundy Engineering & Consulting Ltd. Shari Seeley shari.seeley@fundyeng.com

Fundy Fencing Ltd. Greg Snow greg.snow@fundyfencing.ca
Galbraith Construction Ltd. Ashley McKiel gcl@nb.sympatico.ca

Gardner Electric Ltd. Derek Jones derek.jones@gardnerelectric.ca
GEMTEC Limited Corey Keats corey.keats@gemtec.ca

George Freeze Plumbing & Heating Ltd. George Freeze projects@gfph.ca
Gerrys Welding & Fabrication Inc. Gerry Hoeksema gerry.h@gerryswelding.ca

GJ Cahill & Company Ltd. Brad Mills bmills@gjcahill.com
Gulf Operators Ltd. Jason Greely greely.jason@gulfoperators.com

Hardware Specialty Ltd. Rob Northrup / Kenda Myles sales@hdwspec.com / kendam@hdwspec.com
Harris & Roome Supply Ltd. Ian Allen iallen@graybarcanada.com

Harris Rebar Mike Ruggles mruggles@harrisrebar.com
Heron Enterprises Inc. Kevin Harris kevin.harris@heronmgt.com

Hertz Equipment Rental Mitch Emerson memerson@hertzequiprentals.com
Hi Roc Construction Ltd. Maureen Bernard hiroc@live.com

Hilti (Canada) Corporation Scott Estey scott.estey@hilti.com
ICR General Contractors Pat Hickey / Mark Hickey icr@rogers.com

Industcom Insulation Contractors (1995) Inc.  Paula Walker industcom@hotmail.com
Irving Equipment Limited Mike Turnbull / Steve Dykeman info@irvingequipment.com

Jamac Painting & Sandblasting Ltd. Jane MacDonald jamacltd@nbnet.nb.ca
J.D.A. Electric Ltd. Doug White jdaelectric@bellaliant.net

J.E Wilson Roofing Co. Ltd. Rob Paterson paterson.jewilson@nb.aibn.com
John Flood & Sons Ltd. J. Timothy Flood tflood@floodconstruction.com

Kathron Construction Ltd. Luke Dallon kathron@nb.aibn.com
Kaefer Canada Francis Curley francis.curley@kaefer.com

Kelson & Kelson Terry Kelson receptionist@kelsonandkelson.ca
Kennedy Mechanical Ltd. Jeremy Kennedy kennedymechanical@xplornet.ca

Kent Building Supplies Aaron Murray murray.aaron@kent.ca
King's Cabling Solutions Ltd. Mark King kingscablingsolutions@gmail.com

King's County Mechanical Ltd. Tony Bell tbell@nb.aibn.com
L. Halpin Excavating Ltd. lhalpin@nbnet.nb.ca
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L. Sanford and Sons Ltd. Laurie Sanford / Cory Sanford lsanford@nb.aibn.com
Leroys Heating Services Ltd. Matt LeRoy mleroy@parkfuels.com

Lindsay Construction Marc Dixon marc.dixon@lindsayconstruction.ca
Lorneville Mechanical Contractors Ltd. Styve Dumouchel / Martin Dumouchel styve@lmcnb.ca

Loyalist Painting Ltd. Gary Kelson / Geoff Kelson geoff.loyalist@rogers.com
M C Ventilation Stephen Flowers / Tod Trebble info@mcvent.ca

MacDonald Applicators Ltd. Andrew MacDonald / Troy MacDonald /Blake MacDonald duane@macdonaldapplicators.ca
Maguire Excavating Ltd. Sam Maguire smaguire@nb.aibn.com

Maritime Hydroseed Chris Thomson chris@maritimehydroseed.com
Maritime Sod Bob Arseneau bobsodguy@hotmail.com

Marque Construction Limited Tom Coughlan coughlan.tom@oceansteel.com
Maxim Construction Inc. Kevin White/Jamie Dunnett maxim2000@maximconstruction.ca

McLennan Sales Ltd. Dan Farren dfarren@emcoltd.com
Metcalf Glass Ltd. Brian Foster metcalf.glass@nb.aibn.com

MIDI Construction Ltd. Michael J. Dineen midicon@nbnet.nb.ca
New Brunswick Roofing Contractors Association Ron Hutton rhutton@nbrca.ca

New Wave Electric Co. Ltd. Kevin Hickey / Denis McCarty / Kendall French newwaveelectric@hotmail.com
Northeast Equipment Ltd. Brian Paterson brianp@northeast.ns.ca

NRB Construction Gerard Gaudet ggaudet@nrbccl.ca
Ocean Steel & Construction Ltd. Hans Klohn Sr.

Pinnacle Painting Michael Lively pinnaclepainting101@gmail.com
Pipe & Piling Supplies (Eastern) Ltd. Philip Paton ppaton@pipe-piling.com

PRC Ground Services Inc. (Clintar Landscape) Patrick Savoy psavoy@clintar.com
Pro Insul Ltd. Ralph Landers rlanders@proinsul.com

QM Construction Ltd. Larry Dunlop / Paul Cole qmconstruction@rogers.ca
Quality Concrete Ltd. Shawn Mills, P.Eng. shawn.mills@qualityconcrete.ca

Rexel Atlantic Peter Dykeman peter.dykeman@liteco.ca
Roadway Systems Limited Joel Gagnon joelroadway@nb.aibn.com

Saint John Construction Association Stephen Beatteay sjca@nbnet.nb.ca
Aluma Safway  Doug Crouse  doug.crouse@aluma.com

Sancton Access Inc. Matthew Sancton msancton@sancton.com
Sarcon Construction Denise Neill/Vance Neill sarconconstruction.denise@gmail.com

Scotia Insulations Rick Hosford rhosford@polrnet.com
Seaside Mechanical & Plumbing Mike Parker mike@seasidemechanical.ca
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Security Electrical Ltd. Brian Soucy bjsoucy@securityelectrical.ca
Select Mechanical Inc. Andy Brown / Brent MacDonald brent.macdonald@selectmech.ca

Shaw Brick Michael Cormier mcormier@shawbrick.ca
Simpson, F. Andrew Contracting Ltd. Doug Simpson simpson@nb.aibn.com

Skyway Canada Limited Randy Brown/Shawn Brown randy.brown@skycan.ca/shawn.brown@skycan.ca
Source Atlantic Limited Bob Humphrey humphrey.bob@sourceatlantic.ca

Spectrum Enterprises Inc. Mark Hovey
Stantec Consulting Ltd Rochelle Brown rochelle.brown@stantec.com

Stoncor Group Jeff Wilson jeffwilson@stoncor.com
Stor-It  Systems Ltd. Wayne Walker wwalker@stor-itsystems.com
Steele Trucking Ltd. Jared Steele jared@steelestrucking.ca

Strescon Ltd. Stewert Totten totten.stewart@strescon.com
SubSea Global Solutions Kent Grass kent.grass@sgsdiving.com

Summertime Industries Ltd. Luc Bedard luc.summertime@nb.aibn.com
Sure-Flow Plumbing & Heating Ltd Mark Mercer/Jake Lyon mark@sure-flowplumbing.ca

TerraEx Inc. Michael Francis terraexinc@yahoo.ca
Trane Atlantic Rob Carvell rcarvell@trane.com

Trans-Pelle Inc. Luc Dionne trans-pelle@nb.aibn.com
Ultimate Windows, Doors & More Peter Gallant / Peter Lewis gallantultimate@nb.aibn.com

United Rentals Tom Bishop tbishop@ur.com
Uponor Ltd. Bill Hooper / J.C. Remy bill.hooper@uponor.com / jean-claude.remy@uponor.com

Viking Fire Protection Inc. Jerry Malloy jmalloy@vikingfire.ca
Wildwood Masonry Ltd. Carl Dyker / Peter Dyker wmasonry@nb.aibn.com

Wolseley Canada Inc. (Waterworks Group) Alex Toth alex.toth@wolseleyinc.ca
Atlantic Tiltload Limited Geoff Weston geoff@atlantictiltload.com

Brookville Manufacturing Co. brookville@brookvillelime.com
Battlefield - CAT Rental Store  Troy Winter  troy.winter@toromont.com

Conquest Engineering Ltd. Ross Whitcomb rwhitcomb@conquest-eng.com
GFL Environmental Inc. Mark McMackin / Paul Flower mmcmackin@gflenv.com / pflower@gflenv.com

HUB International Atlantic Limited Paul Huestis atl.inbox@hubinternational.com
Mitchell McConnell Insurance Ltd. Chris Bourque chrisb@mitchellmcconnell.com

NB Power Sarah Cobb scobb@nbpower.com
Quest Works Inc. Michael McPhee questworks@nb.aibn.com
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